
Copyright © 2024  Design Resource Group, PA This plan or drawing and any accompanying documents or calculations are the property of Design Resource Group, PA; and are intended solely for the use of the recipient noted.  No third party use or modification is permitted without written authorization.

PROJECT #:  700-012
DRAWN BY:
CHECKED BY: 

REZONING DOCUMENTS

N
EW

EL
L

C
H

AR
LO

TT
E,

 N
O

R
TH

 C
AR

O
LI

N
A

D
R

EA
M

KE
Y 

PA
R

TN
ER

S
46

01
 C

H
AR

LO
TT

E 
PA

R
K 

D
R

IV
E,

 S
U

IT
E 

35
0

C
H

AR
LO

TT
E,

 N
C

 2
82

17
70

4.
34

2.
09

33

MAY 10, 2024

REVISIONS:

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE
CIVIL ENGINEERING
TRANSPORTATION PLANNING

1111 Hawthorne Lane, Charlotte, NC 28205
704.343.0608
www.drgrp.com

O
P
W

REZONING PETITION
FOR PUBLIC HEARING

2024-

SCALE: N.T.S.

SVK
 TH

TECHNICAL
DATA SHEET

RZ1.00

“ ”
“ ”

“ ”

“ ”

” 

1. ZONING AREA REVISION - 08.22.24



R/W

R
/W

EOP

EOP

EOP

EOP

EO
P

EO
P

EO
P

EO
P

R/W R/W

R
/W

R
/W

BLACK CHAINLINK
FENCE OVER PROPERTY

LINE 4 SF

765

775

765

775

775

77
5

765

76
5

755

755

1-STORY
BRICK

FFE:766.83

1-STORY
BRICK

FFE:771.11

1-STORY
BRICK

FFE;780.85

WELL
HOUSE

T9

T10

T11

144.5'

52.1'

144.5'

18.2' 13.7' 18.2'3.0'

3.0'

1.0' 1.0'

7.6'

9.2
'

9.1'
18.2'

9.2'

9.0'

10.4'32.6'

13.5'29.6'

59.5'

29.6' 18.3'

9.8' 21.1' 10.6' 2.8'

1.9'

1.3'

1.7'

2.2
'

2.8'

78.3'

48.0'

78.3'

48.0'

BRICK
TOWER

6.0'

6.1'

ASPHALT
DRIVE

ASPHALT
PARKING

LOT

PLAY
AREA

CHAINLINK FENCE
CONTINUES ACROSS
NEIGHBORING LOTS

OWNERSHIP UNCLEAR

GRAVEL DRIVE
OVER PROPERTY

LINE 1,746 SF

15" RCP
INV:757.21

760

770

760

770

770

770

76
0

760

760

O
LD

 C
O

N
C

O
R

D
 R

D
.

2+
 A

VE
N

U
E 

W
IT

H
 S

H
AR

ED
-U

SE
 P

AT
H

60
' P

U
BL

IC
 R

/W
N

C
D

O
T 

M
AI

N
TA

IN
ED

SR
-2

93
9

W. ROCKY RIVER  RD.
2+ AVENUE WITH BIKE LANES

60' PUBLIC R/W
CDOT MAINTAINED

PR
IV

AT
E 

AL
LE

Y

PRIVATE ALLEY

N

Copyright © 2024  Design Resource Group, PA This plan or drawing and any accompanying documents or calculations are the property of Design Resource Group, PA; and are intended solely for the use of the recipient noted.  No third party use or modification is permitted without written authorization.

SCALE:

PROJECT #:  700-012
DRAWN BY:
CHECKED BY: 

0

REZONING DOCUMENTS

N
EW

EL
L

C
H

AR
LO

TT
E,

 N
O

R
TH

 C
AR

O
LI

N
A

D
R

EA
M

KE
Y 

PA
R

TN
ER

S
46

01
 C

H
AR

LO
TT

E 
PA

R
K 

D
R

IV
E,

 S
U

IT
E 

35
0

C
H

AR
LO

TT
E,

 N
C

 2
82

17
70

4.
34

2.
09

33

MAY 10, 2024

REVISIONS:

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE
CIVIL ENGINEERING
TRANSPORTATION PLANNING

1111 Hawthorne Lane, Charlotte, NC 28205
704.343.0608
www.drgrp.com

O
P
W

REZONING PETITION
FOR PUBLIC HEARING

2024-

SCALE: 1" = 40'

PROJECT #:
DRAWN BY: SVK
CHECKED BY: TH

20 0 20 40

SCHEMATIC
SITE PLAN

RZ2.00

1. ZONING AREA REVISION - 08.22.24


	Sheets and Views
	RZ1.00 TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

	RZ2.00 SCHEMATIC SITE PLAN
	RZ2.00 SCHEMATIC SITE PLAN


